
Dindigul - Madurai Express Special (UnReserved)/06609 - Pass - SR 
DG/Dindigul Junction to MDU/Madurai Junction 

1h 20m - 62 km - 6 halts - Departs Daily 
# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart

s
Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 DG Dindigul Junction 08:00 5 1 0 62 280 SR
2 ABI Ambaturai 08:11 08:12 1m 0 1 11 81 SR
3 KQN Kodaikanal Road 08:20 08:21 1m 0 1 22 75 238 SR
4 VDP Vadippatti 08:30 08:31 1m 0 1 33 94 192 SR
5 SDN Sholavandan 08:36 08:37 1m 0 1 41 104 165 SR
6 SER Samayanallur 08:42 08:43 1m 0 1 50 87 SR
7 KON Kudalnagar 08:49 08:50 1m 0 1 59 7 SR
8 MDU Madurai Junction 09:20 0 1 62 - 133 SR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

May 22 2024 (02:59)

May 22 2024 (02:59)

1

1


